)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 19, 2024, 08:58:57 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S*1447 Concurrent Resolution, By Campbell, Campsen and Grooms
Similar (S 1449)
Summary: Firefighter Michael French
A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE

PORTION OF JEDBURG ROAD IN BERKELEY COUNTY FROM ITS INTERSECTION WITH INTERSTATE HIGHWAY 26 TO
ITS INTERSECTION WITH UNITED STATES HIGHWAY 176 "FIREFIGHTER MICHAEL FRENCH ROAD" AND ERECT
APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS ALONG THIS ROAD THAT CONTAIN THE WORDS "FIREFIGHTER MICHAEL
FRENCH ROAD".

05/13/10
05/13/10
05/19/10
05/20/10
05/25/10
05/25/10
05/27/10
06/01/10

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-8

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-15

Adopted, sent to House SJ-45

Introduced HJ-9

Referred to Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-9

Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-10
Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-100

Page 1 of 1



