May 19, 2024, 08:58:57 pm

## Session 118 - (2009-2010)

## S\*1447 Concurrent Resolution, By Campbell, Campsen and Grooms

**Introduced SJ-8** 

Similar (S 1449)

05/13/10

**Summary:** Firefighter Michael French

Senate

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE PORTION OF JEDBURG ROAD IN BERKELEY COUNTY FROM ITS INTERSECTION WITH INTERSTATE HIGHWAY 26 TO ITS INTERSECTION WITH UNITED STATES HIGHWAY 176 "FIREFIGHTER MICHAEL FRENCH ROAD" AND ERECT APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS ALONG THIS ROAD THAT CONTAIN THE WORDS "FIREFIGHTER MICHAEL FRENCH ROAD".

05/13/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-8
05/19/10	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-15
05/20/10	Senate	Adopted, sent to House SJ-45
05/25/10	House	Introduced HJ-9
05/25/10	House	Referred to Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-9
05/27/10	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-10
06/01/10	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-100